17:30

17:50

1755

18:15%

19:00

EUKTHPEAN SO TETY OF THURACI 3URGED NS

ESTS

th
17 European Conference on General Thoracic Surgery

31 May = 3 June 2008, Krakow, Poland

Symposium on Clinical Trials
organized by
ESTS Women in Thoracic Surgery

Monday, 1 June 2008, 17:30 = 19:00
Venue: Auditorium maximum, Jagellonian University Room Ostrowski

Organiser: Adeslheid End (VMienna)

“Clinical Trials in Thoracic Oncology”

Chairmen: Adelheid End {Vienna) & Tom Treasure (London)

Lessons learned from US lung cancer nials (L. Kohman, Syracuse, NY)

Cezcussant (BLA Paul, Amsterdam)

Lessons learned from European mesothelioma tmals  (L.PAL Maat, Rolterdam)
Dizcussant (I. Opitz, Zurich}

S journ

20:00 - 21:00 Concert St Mary's Basilica

httpfwaw estsmeetings. org/ 2009/



