17th European Conference on General Thoracic Surgery

31 May - 3 June 2009, Krakow, Poland

Symposium on Clinical Trials

organized by ESTS Women in Thoracic Surgery

Monday, 1 June 2009, 17:30 - 19:00

Venue: Auditorium maximum, Jagiellonian University Room Ostrowski

Organiser: Adelheid End (Vienna)

"Clinical Trials in Thoracic Oncology"

Chairmen: Adelheid End (Vienna) & Tom Treasure (London)

17:30	Lessons learned from US lung cancer trials	(L.J. Kohman, Syracuse, NY)
17:50	Discussant	(M.A. Paul, Amsterdam)
17:55	Lessons learned from European mesothelioma trials	(L.P.W.M. Maat, Rotterdam)
18:15	Discussant	(I. Opitz, Zurich)
19:00	Adjourn	

20:00 - 21:00 Concert St Mary's Basilica